Manufacturer

Details |

Webpage

Main Solutions

Baker https://www.bakerfurniture.com/
Creative Wood http://www.creativewood.net/
Davis https://www.davisfurniture.com/
Eko https://www.ekocontract.com/
CFG Group https://www.commercialfurnituregroup.com/
Three-H http://www.three-h.com/
HBF https://www.hbf.com/
Keilhauer https://www.keilhauer.com/home.html
Prismatique http://www.prismatigue.com
Office Star
Black Price Furniture https://www.officestar.net/
Red Price Furniture https://www.officestar.net/
Blue Price Furniture https://www.officestar.net/
MVK Group
Claridge Products Markerboards https://claridgeproducts.com/

Deflecto

Mats & Office Accessories

http://www.deflecto.com/

Great Openings

Metal filing & Casegoods

http://www.greatopenings.com/

Special T Tables

A-grade qulity Tables

https://www.specialt.net/

Cape Furniture

Furniture

http://capefurniture.net/

Aurora

Commercial Storage

https://www.aurorastorage.com/

2//90

http://www.290signs.com/

OEDReps

Berco Designs

http://www.bercodesigns.com/

CCN International

https://ccnintl.com/

Egan Visual

https://egan.com/

ESI Ergonomics

Ergonomic Furniture

https://www.esiergo.com/

Indiana Furniture

Office Furniture

https://www.indianafurniture.com/

Magnus Group https://www.magnusongroup.com
Maxon https://www.maxonfurniture.com/
Artopex https://www.artopex.com/en/
Safco furniture http://www.safcoproducts.com/
Allseating Seating http://www.allseating.com/

Speech Pricavi Systems

Sound masking

https://mpsllc.com/

Contract 1 furnitu

re

Hi5 Furniture

https://hiSfurniture.com/

Integra https://integraseating.com/
Irwin Seating Company [Audience Seating https://www.irwinseating.com/
Merge Works Wokspace https://www.mergeworks.com/
Omseating Seating https://www.omseating.com/




Solution Associates

Siton IT Seating https://www.sitonit.net/
Ideon Lounge Seating http://www.ideondesign.com
Symmetry Ergonomic Furniture http://www.symmetryoffice.com/

Peter Pepper Products

Office accessories

http://www.peterpepper.com/

Clarus Glassboards

Markerboards

https://www.clarus.com/

Turf

Ceiling Systems

https://turf.design/

20 20 Technologies
Carvart

Friant

LightCorp

Nello

Nightingale

OFGO
Fely-Y-Plan/CME
Kewaunee Scientific
Nucraft

In2Design
Smith/McDonald

Furniture design/ Software
Architectural Glass

Systes Furnite/ Office
Personal Task S Systems Light
movable walls, Acoustical Panels
Seating

Desking, Workstations
Furniture Systems

Furniture Suplpier/ Lab
Tables

Office & Ed Furniture

Office Accessories

https://www.2020spaces.com/

https://carvart.com/

https://www.friant.com/

http://www.lightcorp.com/

https://www.nellowall.com/

https://nightingalechairs.com/

http://ofgo.com/

http://fyp.com
http://www.kewaunee.com/

https://www.nucraft.com/

https://www.in2-design.com/

https://smithmcdonald.com/

ADS
Intellaspace Ergonomics http://www.intellaspace.com/
Landscape Form Outdoor furniture/ Light https://www.landscapeforms.com
Nevers Tables/ Casegoods https://www.nevers.com/
Paul Brayton Designs Furniture http://www.paulbraytondesigns.com/
Stylex Seating https://www.stylexseating.com/

West Coast Industries

Tables & Outdoor Furniture

https://westcoastindustries.com/

Redhead Enterprises

Aceray Seating https://aceray.com/
Amisco Contract Furniture https://www.amiscocontract.com/en/
Buzzi Space Noise reduction Accessories https://www.buzzi.space/
Cartwright Seating http://www.jackcartwright.com/
Cumberland Furniture https://www.cumberlandfurniture.com/
Dauphin Consultative Seating https://www.dauphin.com/
Gianni Office Furniture http://gianniinc.com/
Takeform Signage https://www.takeform.net

CFC Group
AMQ Office furniture https://amagsolutions.com/
Boss Design Commercial Furniture https://www.bossdesign.com/
Cherryman Office furniture https://www.cherrymanindustries.com

ERG International

Commercial Furniture

https://erginternational.com/

Jasper Group

Commercial Furniture

http://www.jsifurniture.com

Snowsound

Acoustic Technology

https://www.snowsoundusa.com/

Springboard

Markerboards

https://springboard-us.com/




Stance Healthcare

Healthcare Furniture

http://www.stancehealthcare.com

Tayco Office Furniture https://www.tayco.com
Via Seating Seating https://viaseating.com/
Workrite Ergonomic Furniture http://workriteergo.com/
Midsouth Associates Inc.
BBF Casegoods & Furniture https://www.bbffits.com
Biofit Ergonomic Furniture https://www.biofit.com/
Borroughs Storage http://www.borroughs.com/HOME.aspx

Carrico Furniture

Offic eFurniture / Custom made

https://www.carricofurniture.com/

Hale

Bookcases/Library

https://halemfg.com/

Level 4 Designs

Furnite w residencial look/ Booths

http://levelddesigns.com/

Seating Inc.

Seating

https://www.seatinginc.com/

Snap! Office

Office Furniture

http://www.snapoffice.com/

Sterling Tree Studio

Seating & Tables

https://www.carsonscontract.com/

Table X

Furniture & Storage

https://tablex.com/

Trinity Furniture

Commercial Furniture

https://trinityfurniture.com/

Woodtech Custom Furniture http://www.woodtechonline.com/
Versteel Furniture http://www.versteel.com/

JRB Studio Office Furniture http://www.jrbstudio.com/
Koncept Light fixtures https://www.koncept.com/
Richelieu Accessories https://www.richelieu.com/us/en/
Sedia systems Lecture & Auditoriums https://www.sediasystems.com/
Sparkeology Furniture http://www.sparkeology.com/

Logiflex

Office Furniture

https://logiflex.ca/en-us/




